Date

12/03/
13

12/06/
13
12/06/
13

12/07/
13

12/07/
13

12/07/
13
12/17/
13

01/03/
14

01/07/
14

01/11/
14

01/15/
14
01/22/
14
01/24/

14

01/27/
14

01/29/
14
01/31/
14
02/01/

14

02/03/
14

02/11/
14

02/13/
14

12/11/
14

Games for Eleanor Roosevelt Girls Water Polo
Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Time

3:15 PM PST

1:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

12:00 AM
PST

12:45 AM
PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 AM PST

:15 PM PST

145 PM PST

145 PM PST

145 PM PST

145 PM PST

145 PM PST

:15 PM PST

145 PM PST

145 PM PST

145 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:15 PM PST

Away Team

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Dos Pueblos High School

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

TBA

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

King

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Centennial

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Lakeside

Away
Scor
e

19

Home Team Hom
e

Scor
e
Yucaipa 4

Downey
Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo
TBA
Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo
TBA
Schurr
TBA
Poly/Long Beach
Trabuca Hills
Santiago/Corona
Norco
Centennial/Corona
Corona
Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo
Bonita Tournament
Bonita Tournament
Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo
Big VIII Carousel
Big VIII Finals

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Result

Win
Unscor

ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed



12/12/
14
12/12/
14

12/13/
14

12/13/
14

12/13/
14

12/15/
14

12/18/
14

12/20/
14

01/06/
15

01/09/
15
01/09/
15
01/10/

15

01/10/
15

01/10/
15
01/13/
15

01/15/
15

01/19/
15

01/20/
15

01/22/
15
01/27/
15

01/29/
15

01/30/
15

01/30/
15
01/31/
15
01/31/

15
01/31/
15
02/03/
15
02/05/
15

3:00 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

12:00 AM
PST

12:00 AM
PST

12:00 AM
PST

3:15 PM PST

1:00 PM PST

1:00 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

12:00 AM
PST

12:00 AM
PST

12:00 AM
PST

12:00 AM
PST

12:00 AM
PST

3:15 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

3:15 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

3:15 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

12:00 AM
PST

12:00 AM
PST

12:00 AM
PST

12:00 AM
PST

12:00 AM
PST

12:00 AM
PST

12:00 AM
PST

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Arcadia

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Rancho Cucamonga

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Poly/Long Beach
Norco
Schurr

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Corona

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Santiago

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

El Rancho

La Canada

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Dana Hills

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Centennial
Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo
King

Eleanor Roosevelt Girls
Water Polo

Big VIII Carousel

Big VIII Carousel

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed



02/10/ 12:00 AM Eleanor Roosevelt Girls Big VIII Carousel Unscor

15 PST Water Polo ed
02/12/ 12:00 AM Eleanor Roosevelt Girls Big VIII Carousel Finals Unscor
15 PST Water Polo ed
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